
©2017 Purina Animal Nutrition LLC. All rights reserved.

Purina® Proof Pays Feeding Trials

National Data: Replacement Animals

1. Feeding trials with heifers averaging from 630 lbs. to 871 lbs.* 
2. Feeding trials with developing breeding bulls averaging from 691 lbs. to 1,093 lbs. 
3. Feeding trials with developing breeding bulls averaging between 705 lbs. and 1,107 lbs.

*Weight ranges rounded from trial data averages for clarity of reporting 

Replacement
Heifer &

Breeding Bull 
 

Test your replacement heifer and breeding bull feeding program 

The results below showcase many producers’ feeding trials across the United States, 
testing feed for their replacement animals.

Providing quality nutrition for breeding bulls and replacement heifers allows them to 
fully express their genetic potential. It also gives your heifers a better chance 
to stay in the herd longer. The Purina® All Seasons™ Cattle Nutrition Program is 
designed to support more heifers bred in the first 60 days post-calving.

Get your own proof. 
Ask your local dealer if you qualify 
for a Proof Pays feeding trial.

PCA8334SS

 
Developing Heifers1

 
Developing Bulls 2

 
Developing Bulls 3

45

ACCURATION® RANGE SUPPLEMENT ACCURATION®

GROWER SUPPLEMENT

2,911

6.42
2.25 lbs

109
5,755

6.24
3.42 lbs

67
3,071

4.78
3.94 lbs

NUMBER OF FEED
TRIALS :

NUMBER OF HEAD : 

AVERAGE DAILY
GAIN :

FEED EFFICIENCY,
DM BASIS


