







Replacement Heifer & Breeding Bull

## Purina® Proof Pays Feeding Trials

## **National Data: Replacement Animals**

## Test your replacement heifer and breeding bull feeding program

The results below showcase many producers' feeding trials across the United States, testing feed for their replacement animals.

	ACCURATION® RANGE SUPPLEMENT		ACCURATION® GROWER SUPPLEMENT
	Developing Heifers <sup>1</sup>	Developing Bulls <sup>2</sup>	Developing Bulls <sup>3</sup>
NUMBER OF FEED TRIALS :	45	109	67
NUMBER OF HEAD :	2,911	5,755	3,071
AVERAGE DAILY GAIN :	2.25 lbs	3.42 lbs	3.94 lbs
FEED EFFICIENCY, DM BASIS	6.42	6.24	4.78

Providing quality nutrition for breeding bulls and replacement heifers allows them to fully express their genetic potential. It also gives your heifers a better chance to stay in the herd longer. The Purina® All Seasons™ Cattle Nutrition Program is designed to support more heifers bred in the first 60 days post-calving.

- 1. Feeding trials with heifers averaging from 630 lbs. to 871 lbs.\*
- 2. Feeding trials with developing breeding bulls averaging from 691 lbs. to 1,093 lbs.
- 3. Feeding trials with developing breeding bulls averaging between 705 lbs. and 1,107 lbs.

\*Weight ranges rounded from trial data averages for clarity of reporting

Get your own proof.

Ask your local dealer if you qualify for a Proof Pays feeding trial.

